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72!!

7 3/4”

025 1/2

ICE , 13-LIGHT
PENDANT

Product Specifications

Collection:

Iltem No.:

Height:

Chain / Cord Length:
Diameter:

Est. Shipping Weight:
No. of Bulbs:

Bulb Wattage:

Bulb Type:

Bulb Base:

Bulb Voltage:

Options Available

FINISH
25667-011 chrome

ITEM CODE

llluminations
25667-011
6"

72"

25.5"

44.00 Ibs

13 Inc.

5 watts

LED 4000K =
LED

120 volts

SHADE
clear glass

Colour / Shades Available

FINISH

chrome -]

SHADE
clear glass

Project Information

Job Name: Canadalite.com

Date:

Type:

Comments: 534 Hood Road,Markham ON L3R 3K9 Email:info@canadalite.com
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